
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  29264                     1637581

 105 CHINA                                    34126                      685930

 106 TAIWAN                                   23187                      298368

 108 HG KONG                                   4857                      125271

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        9730

 111 THAILND                                  10877                      207658

 112 SNGAPOR                                   1628                       27813

 113 MALYSIA                                   3753                       30061

 117 PHILPIN                                   4538                       51330

 118 INDNSIA                                   5994                      451130

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         729

 123 INDIA                                     5592                      234015

 124 PAKISTN                                   5559                       23857

 131 NEPAL                                        -                         678

 133 IRAN                                         -                        1856

 137 SU ARAB                                   1474                        8951

 147 U ARB E                                      -                         235

 203 SWEDEN                                    1992                       10490

 205 U KING                                       -                       37688

 207 NETHLDS                                   1183                       12306

 208 BELGIUM                                   2710                       18362

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        2654

 213 GERMANY                                    619                        2695

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         976

 220 ITALY                                        -                        1144

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                         327

 234 TURKEY                                     432                        5851

 246 SLOVAK                                       -                         516

 304 USA                                      33217                      438060

 305 MEXICO                                    1208                        4322

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                        1212

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       48299

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                        1822

 413 ARGENT                                     368                         616

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        1990

 507 SUDAN                                        -                         262

 547 MAURTUS                                   1611                        4458

 551 S AFRCA                                   1860                       37696

 601 AUSTRAL                                    261                        4446

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         207

                                                                

301                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           36           1440

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -          318          11573

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  29264                     1637581

 105 CHINA                                    34126                      684490

 106 TAIWAN                                   23187                      298368

 108 HG KONG                                   4857                      125271

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        9730

 111 THAILND                                  10877                      207658

 112 SNGAPOR                                   1628                       27813

 113 MALYSIA                                   3753                       30061

 117 PHILPIN                                   4538                       51330

 118 INDNSIA                                   5994                      439557

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         729

 123 INDIA                                     5592                      234015

 124 PAKISTN                                   5559                       23857

 131 NEPAL                                        -                         678

 133 IRAN                                         -                        1856

 137 SU ARAB                                   1474                        8951

 147 U ARB E                                      -                         235

 203 SWEDEN                                    1992                       10490

 205 U KING                                       -                       37688

 207 NETHLDS                                   1183                       12306

 208 BELGIUM                                   2710                       18362

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        2654

 213 GERMANY                                    619                        2695

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         976

 220 ITALY                                        -                        1144

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                         327

 234 TURKEY                                     432                        5851
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EXPORT500名古屋
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303                                                             

 246 SLOVAK                                       -                         516

 304 USA                                      33217                      438060

 305 MEXICO                                    1208                        4322

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                        1212

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       48299

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                        1822

 413 ARGENT                                     368                         616

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        1990

 507 SUDAN                                        -                         262

 547 MAURTUS                                   1611                        4458

 551 S AFRCA                                   1860                       37696

 601 AUSTRAL                                    261                        4446

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         207

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  29264                     1637581

 105 CHINA                                    34126                      684490

 106 TAIWAN                                   23187                      298368

 108 HG KONG                                   4857                      125271

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        9730

 111 THAILND                                  10877                      207658

 112 SNGAPOR                                   1628                       27813

 113 MALYSIA                                   3753                       30061

 117 PHILPIN                                   4538                       51330

 118 INDNSIA                                   5994                      439557

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         729

 123 INDIA                                     5592                      234015

 124 PAKISTN                                   5559                       23857

 131 NEPAL                                        -                         678

 133 IRAN                                         -                        1856

 137 SU ARAB                                   1474                        8951

 147 U ARB E                                      -                         235

 203 SWEDEN                                    1992                       10490

 205 U KING                                       -                       37688

 207 NETHLDS                                   1183                       12306

 208 BELGIUM                                   2710                       18362

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        2654

 213 GERMANY                                    619                        2695

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         976

 220 ITALY                                        -                        1144

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                         327

 234 TURKEY                                     432                        5851

 246 SLOVAK                                       -                         516

 304 USA                                      33217                      438060

 305 MEXICO                                    1208                        4322

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                        1212

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       48299

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                        1822

 413 ARGENT                                     368                         616

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        1990

 507 SUDAN                                        -                         262

 547 MAURTUS                                   1611                        4458

 551 S AFRCA                                   1860                       37696

 601 AUSTRAL                                    261                        4446

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         207

                                                                

3030101                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL             -              -        28372         623788

 105 CHINA          KL             2            409            5            756

 108 HG KONG        KL             -              -           15           4056

 123 INDIA          KL             9           3146           18           6360

                                                                

3030103                                                         

 105 CHINA          KL             -              -            9            874

 106 TAIWAN         KL             3            243            6            535

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             -              -            0            215

 304 USA            KL             -              -            2           3500

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             -              -            0           1050

                                                                

3030105                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL             -              -        22002         612897

                                                                

3030107                                                         
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3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG         73177          23855      1389401         348551

 105 CHINA          KG         29597          18779      2174230         593736

 106 TAIWAN         KG         44199          19163       817622         272818

 108 HG KONG        KG          7543           4647       284743          90152

 110 VIETNAM        KG             -              -          180            466

 111 THAILND        KG         33658           9661       762625         194991

 112 SNGAPOR        KG          4630           1417        37473          17091

 113 MALYSIA        KG         16040           3069        66725          20385

 117 PHILPIN        KG          6730           4263       100625          47194

 118 INDNSIA        KG             -              -      1978297         386680

 122 MYANMAR        KG             -              -         2100            729

 123 INDIA          KG          7868           2446       625319         172230

 124 PAKISTN        KG         12426           5013        45851          19685

 131 NEPAL          KG             -              -         2600            678

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -        14400           1856

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -         4689           1650

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -           30            235

 203 SWEDEN         KG          2550           1992        13308          10490

 205 U KING         KG             -              -       106048          37331

 207 NETHLDS        KG          2420           1183        26296          12306

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -         1560            262

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -        10710           2654

 213 GERMANY        KG           780            619         1954           1923

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -         3420            976

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -          920            717

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -          880            327

 234 TURKEY         KG           163            432          652           1496

 246 SLOVAK         KG             -              -          738            516

 304 USA            KG         29603          17202       574678         270941

 305 MEXICO         KG          1088           1208         4070           4322

 401 COLMBIA        KG             -              -         1177           1212

 410 BRAZIL         KG             -              -       150596          48299

 411 PARAGUA        KG             -              -         8100           1822

 413 ARGENT         KG           875            368         1575            616

 506 EGYPT          KG             -              -          504           1990

 507 SUDAN          KG             -              -         1680            262

 547 MAURTUS        KG          8160           1611        22148           4458

 551 S AFRCA        KG          3060           1860       103425          37696

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -          602           1057

 606 NEWZELD        KG             -              -          968            207

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


